Deviot Dinghies Start Time
Sabre Start Time
OPEN CLASS Start Time

Target Time

Yacht -
1922 Ninja Panda
1821 Yes Yes Yes
1917 AVENGER
2901 DEMON
2375 DSC Pacer 1
2376 DSC Pacer 2
2377 DSC Pacer 3
18224 COMET

45164 SLIM JIM

45272 HUNNY

57578 IN THE GREEN
63762 QUICKSILVER
67147 DIRTY DEEDS
67759 DUAL FORCE
67773 TRU - BLU

68045 HELTER SKELTER
68047 FOXY LADY Il
68674 CRIKEY

69361 XCEL ERATE
2712 BIC

4132 BIC

1321 BLUE TACK

1403 ASCALON

1406 MAGPIE LOGIC

1410 RED SEA PEDESTRIAN
1440 DRY ICE

1448 CHIEF

1791 WEEKEND WARRIOR
1812 ZEPHYR

2502 MOTH

844 FAIR WEATHER JOHNSON
9283 Why Give

1015 FURR BALL
AUS738 A Salt Weapon
114742 PRAXIS

244 WHITE RIOT

1733 MSAGRO

1886 THE DOG

474 LITENIN

113636 D2

140 JUICE

1220 TRITANIC

1221 THE CAT

45665 D1

2849 RUNNINAMUCK 3
AUS182 POWER PLAY
AUS359 EPIC

AUS103 TURTLE

7285 Wife Says Sell
8803 Mistress Says Faster
KA238 470

1018 Jumping Puddles
1027 NO NAME

PD 40 Cold Draught

Time spread for whole Fleet

3

14:13:29
DNS
DNS
DNS

14:24:00

14:23:34

14:39:20
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS
14:39:50
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

14:17:50
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Deviot Sailing Club

Heat 1
13:30:00
13:30:00
13:30:00

0:41:01

1.060
1.080
1.080
1.230
1.250
1.250
1.275

1.430
1.430
1.420
1.430
1.430
1.400
1.430
1.400
1.430
1.430
1.430
1.420
1.5633
1.633

1.270
1.270
1.270
1.270
1.270
1.270
1.270
1.270

0.600
0.735
0.600
0.630
0.710
0.805
0.770
0.800
0.790
0.800
0.820
0.855
0.810
0.880
0.805
0.890
0.940
0.840
0.840
0.975
0.975
1.010
1.270
1.270
1.270

ET

©0:41:01

0:43:12
0:42:51
0:54:22

0:54:59

0:58:20

0:17:18

FINISHING

PLACE

55

55
55
55
55
55
55

Trophy Race - 2 Heats

Heat 2
14:46:00
14:46:00
14:46:00
0:51:56
FINISHING
HIC H/ICCT HIC PLACE FT ET PLACE
1.031  0:39:46 3 15:41:03 0:51:56 1
1.047 55 DNS 55
1.189 55 DNS 55
1.000 55 DNS 55
1190 0:36:18 2 16:05:59 1:03:59 2
1200 0:35:42 1 16:11:48 1:08:38 5
1280 0:42:29 5 16:10:54 1:06:35 3
1.077 55 DNS 55
1.033 55 DNS 55
1.083 55 DNS 55
1.000 55 DNS 55
1.000 55 DNS 55
1.004 55 DNS 55
1.282 55 DNS 55
1.103 55 DNS 55
1.000 55 DNS 55
1.248 55 DNS 55
1.256 55 DNS 55
1.026 55 DNS 55
1.155 55 DNS 55
1.155 55 DNS 55
1.092 55 DNS 55
1313 0:41:52 4 16:11:14 1:07:06 4
1.122 55 DNS 55
1.179 55 DNS 55
1.025 55 DNS 55
1.075 55 DNS 55
1.131 55 DNS 55
1.0711 55 DNS 55
1.799 55 DNS 55
1.002 55 DNS 55
2.047 55 DNS 55
1.700 55 DNS 55
1.266 55 DNS 55
1.346 55 DNS 55
1.213 55 DNS 55
1.144 55 DNS 55
1.349 55 DNS 55
1.000 55 DNS 55
1.321  0:44:09 6 DNF 7
1.260 55 DNS 55
1.077 55 DNS 55
1.147 55 DNS 55
1.333 55 DNS 55
1.180 55 DNS 55
1.048 55 DNS 55
1.071 55 DNS 55
1.144 55 DNS 55
1.031 55 DNS 55
1.048 55 DNS 55
1.202 55 DNS 55
1.000 55 DNS 55
1.108 55 DNS 55
1.062 55 DNS 55
0:08:26 0:16:42

Deviot Sailing Club

HIC CT

0:50:21

0:53:46
0:57:12
0:52:01

0:51:06

0:06:50

HIC PLACE

55

55
55
55
55
55
55

15-Dec-18

SKIPPER

Brad Strange
Simon Baker
Justin Prewer
SOC

Don Hazeldine
Paul Laverty
Bob Saddington

Darren Tiller

DSC

Caitlin Clippingdale
Caleb ROBINSON
SOC

Bevan Baker
SOoC

Shaun Gaynor
DsC

SOC

socC

Erica Deegan
DSC

DsC

James Caspar
Coran Hyland
Ken McLean
Gordon Wilson
Joshua Baker
Nick Savva
Adam Martin
Tony Coogan

Phillip Mossl
Peter Cameron
Jonathon Binns
Craig Burrows
Frank Brunacci
Paul Laverty
Tristan Henderson
John Davey
Tony Fist

Don Hazeldine
Henry Bush
Bob Saddington
Don Hazeldine
Tony Fist

Don Hazeldine
Murray Willis
Simon Baker
Chris Wells
David Box

Mike Whitmore
Mike Whitmore
DsC

Bob Saddington
Bevan Baker
Richard Hart

CREW

Joshua Baker
Jo-Jo Cameron

Freyr / Sam

Andrew Clippingdale

Eli Cameron

Julie Catry

Jenny Davey

NEWH/C Race Place H/C Place Yardstick

1.020
1.047
1.189
1.000
1.173
1.194
1.288

1.077
1.033
1.083
1.000
1.000
1.004
1.282
1.103
1.000
1.248
1.256
1.026
1.155
1.1556

1.092
1.314
1.122
1.179
1.025
1.075
1.131
1.071

1.799
1.002
2.047
1.700
1.266
1.346
1.213
1.144
1.349
1.000

Jo-Jo Cameron / Sam Jones339

Mark Dewsbury

Jane Fist

Dianne Maynard
John Hillcoat
John Hillcoat

1.260
1.077
1.147
1.333
1.180
1.048
1.071
1.144
1.031
1.048
1.202
1.000
1.108
1.062

2
110
110
110

5

7

7

110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110

110

110
110
110
110
110
110

10
10
10
110
10
110
10
10
10
110
13
110
110
10
10
110
10
10
10
110
10
10
110
110
110

4
110
110
110

6

6

8

110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110

110

110
110
110
110
110
110

110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
13
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110

1st

2nd
3rd
3rd

5th

6th

Handicap

1st

3rd
2nd
5th

3rd

6th






